
PIESE TRACTOR

I.D.: 45645474

Data publicarii	14.04.20	Coduri CPV	34390000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 569,87 RON - 569,87 RON

Descriere: ULEI T90 20 L 1X165 =165LEI TAXA FOND MEDIU 17.98X0.3=5.39 LEI ULEI M 30 20 L 1X162=162 LEI TAXA FOND MEDIU 17.88X0.3=5.36 CAMERA 825/20 2X73= 146 LEI COLIER 6X1.86=11.16 ROBINET 40.11.015 1X14.30=14.30 LEI FILTRU MOTORINA 1X5.80=5.80 LEI BUSON REZERVOR 1X11.30=11.30 LEI FURTUN ALIMENTARE 6X7.26=43.56 LEI
